
Dessert Menu

(v) Vegetarian, (vo) Vegetarian Option, (gf) Gluten Free, (gfo) Gluten Free Option, (ve) Vegan, (veo) Vegan Option. 
Allergen information by dish is available on request. Whilst we have kitchen protocols in place to address the risk of cross-contamination
of allergens, we cannot guarantee their total absence in our dishes however our chefs will take extra time to ensure additional
precautions are taken.
*Flavoured syrups are charged as a £1 supplement, please ask your server for available flavours.

Apple Crumble, Choux au Craquelin & Cinnamon Ice Cream (v)   12

Sticky Toffee Pudding, Prune & Ginger Purée, Walnut Meringue, Candied
Walnuts & Vanilla Ice Cream (gf,v,ve)   12

Chocolate Mousse, Blood Orange, Brandy Snap & Gingerbread Ice
Cream (v,gfo)   12

Rhubarb & Custard, Caramelised Yoghurt Sorbet (v)   14                                       

Coffee - Supplied by Origin

Single Espresso
Macchiato
Double Espresso
Americano
Flat White
Cappuccino
Latte
Mocha
Non-Dairy Alternatives & Decaffinated Available
Flavoured Syrups Available*

2.95
3.50
3.50
3.75
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.20

Tea - Supplied by Teapigs
3.10
3.10
3.10
3.10
3.10
3.10
3.10

4.00
6.50

Everyday Brew
Earl Grey Strong
Peppermint Leaves
Mao Feng Green
Chamomile Flowers
Super Fruit
Decaf English Breakfast

Hot Chocolate
Luxury Hot Chocolate

Selection of Ice Creams & Sorbets (gf,v,veo) 2.50 per scoop
 - Ask your Server for flavours - 

Castle Inn Sweet Treats (gfo,v,veo) 5 


