



Dessert Menu

Apple Crumble, Choux au Craquelin & Cinnamon Ice Cream (v) 12

Sticky Toffee Pudding, Prune & Ginger Purée, Walnut Meringue, Candied Walnuts & Vanilla Ice Cream (gf,v,ve) 12

Chocolate Mousse, Blood Orange, Brandy Snap & Gingerbread Ice Cream (v,gfo) 12

Rhubarb & Custard, Caramelised Yoghurt Sorbet (v) 14

Selection of Ice Creams & Sorbets (gf,v,veo) 2.50 per scoop
- Ask your Server for flavours -

Castle Inn Sweet Treats (gfo,v,veo) 5

Coffee - Supplied by Origin

Single Espresso	2.95
Macchiato	3.50
Double Espresso	3.50
Americano	3.75
Flat White	4.00
Cappuccino	4.00
Latte	4.00
Mocha	4.20

Non-Dairy Alternatives & Decaffeinated Available
Flavoured Syrups Available*

Tea - Supplied by Teapigs

Everyday Brew	3.10
Earl Grey Strong	3.10
Peppermint Leaves	3.10
Mao Feng Green	3.10
Chamomile Flowers	3.10
Super Fruit	3.10
Decaf English Breakfast	3.10
Hot Chocolate	4.00
Luxury Hot Chocolate	6.50

(v) Vegetarian, (vo) Vegetarian Option, (gf) Gluten Free, (gfo) Gluten Free Option, (ve) Vegan, (veo) Vegan Option.

Allergen information by dish is available on request. Whilst we have kitchen protocols in place to address the risk of cross-contamination of allergens, we cannot guarantee their total absence in our dishes however our chefs will take extra time to ensure additional precautions are taken.

*Flavoured syrups are charged as a £1 supplement, please ask your server for available flavours.